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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 1 Masters

Warm up

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:52:38

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

26.08.2012 10:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(287) Marcus Schiffer
1 10:54:56.344 57.466
2 10:57:04.463 2:08.119 1:14.730 53.389
3 10:59:07.128 2:02.665 1:09.952 52.713
4 11:01:20.997 2:13.869 1:11.205 1:02.664
5 11:03:19.915 1:58.918 1:07.915 51.003
6 11:07:21.900 4:01.985 2:58.768 1:03.217
(203) Lukasz Lonka
1 10:55:34.052 1:05.350
2 10:57:47.720 2:13.668 1:17.910 55.758
3 10:59:57.416 2:09.696 1:15.131 54.565
4 11:02:02.371 2:04.955 1:11.861 53.094
5 11:04:06.906 2:04.535 1:11.217 53.318
6 11:06:09.818 2:02.912 1:10.681 52.231
7 11:08:33.015 2:23.197 1:22.801 1:00.396
8 11:10:37.107 2:04.092 1:10.986 53.106
9 11:12:39.748 2:02.641 1:10.537 52.104
(556) Ceriel Klein Kromhof
1 10:55:00.571 58.359
2 10:57:07.975 2:07.404 1:12.337 55.067
3 10:59:12.193 2:04.218 1:10.334 53.884
4 11:01:15.388 2:03.195 1:10.199 52.996
5 11:03:28.704 2:13.316 1:17.592 55.724
(432) Milko Potisek
1 10:55:31.046 1:06.905
2 10:57:56.563 2:25.517 1:29.270 56.247
3 11:00:01.795 2:05.232 1:12.102 53.130
4 11:02:06.664 2:04.869 1:10.956 53.913
5 11:04:52.124 2:45.460 1:34.865 1:10.595
6 11:06:56.415 2:04.291 1:11.889 52.402
7 11:08:59.676 2:03.261 1:10.723 52.538
(431) Kasper Jensen
1 10:55:16.488 1:01.277
2 10:57:23.741 2:07.253 1:12.667 54.586
3 10:59:28.947 2:05.206 1:11.030 54.176
4 11:01:53.233 2:24.286 1:28.000 56.286
5 11:03:58.625 2:05.392 1:11.436 53.956
6 11:06:09.082 2:10.457 1:12.466 57.991
7 11:11:10.716 5:01.634 4:06.864 54.770
8 11:13:17.539 2:06.823 1:12.429 54.394
(12) Maximilian Nagl
1 11:01:12.033 1:02.847
2 11:03:36.380 2:24.347 1:23.624 1:00.723
3 11:05:49.217 2:12.837 1:16.967 55.870
4 11:08:54.170 3:04.953 1:48.221 1:16.732
5 11:11:03.956 2:09.786 1:15.313 54.473
6 11:13:09.924 2:05.968 1:12.178 53.790
(71) Christian Brockel
1 10:55:26.177 1:07.091
2 10:57:38.300 2:12.123 1:15.582 56.541
3 10:59:48.516 2:10.216 1:15.776 54.440
4 11:05:06.386 5:17.870 4:04.927 1:12.943
5 11:07:12.657 2:06.271 1:13.249 53.022
6 11:09:19.853 2:07.196 1:12.410 54.786
7 11:12:02.377 2:42.524 1:29.828 1:12.696
(536) Dominique Tijhuis Trutmans
1 10:54:51.824 57.497
2 10:57:02.615 2:10.791 1:15.684 55.107

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 11:00:08.537 3:05.922 2:08.855 57.067
4 11:02:57.301 2:48.764 1:13.999 1:34.765

(44) Jan Uhlig
1 10:55:46.078 1:33.589
2 10:58:08.154 2:22.076 1:20.703 1:01.373
3 11:00:24.227 2:16.073 1:18.314 57.759
4 11:02:40.154 2:15.927 1:16.871 59.056
5 11:04:53.993 2:13.839 1:15.827 58.012
6 11:07:39.312 2:45.319 1:31.992 1:13.327
7 11:09:50.507 2:11.195 1:15.163 56.032
8 11:12:46.394 2:55.887 1:46.111 1:09.776
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